Centre for Distance and Online Education
Jamia Millia Ishamia, New Delhi-110025

BA Part-1 Online

Counselling Schedule

(Online Mode) Session September 2024

Days Date Session- | Session-11 Session-I11
9:30 AM 10 11:30 AM 11:30 AM 10 01:30 PM 2:00 PM to 4:00PM

Saturday 16.11.2024 BISL BHD-01 ELU
Saturday 23.11.2024

Saturday 07.12.2024

Saturday 14.12.2024

Saturday 21.12.2024

Saturday 28.12.2024

Sunday 17.11.2024 BISLS GEG-01 BPS-01
Sunday 24.11.2024

Sunday 01.12.2024

Sunday 08.12.2024

Sunday 15.12.2024

Sunday 22.12.2024

Saturday 04.01.2025 IRC BECO-01 BHIS-01
Sunday 05.01.2025

Saturday 11.01.2025

Sunday 12.01.2025

Saturday 18.01.2025

Sunday 19.01.2025

Saturday 01.02.2025 BUL-01 BSO-01 BEG-01
Saturday 08.02.2025

Sunday 09.02.2025

Saturday 15.02.2025

Sunday 16.02.2025

Saturday 22.02.2025

NOTE: Students are requested to download GoogleMeet/Teachmint App to join the Online Classes for their respective papers
(subjects). The meeting link for the Online Classes will be shared on the Google Classroom of BA General Online Part-1 by the

respective teachers,
Paper Code- Paper Titl

GEG-01
ELU
BISL
IRC
BEG-01
BHD-01
BUL-0)
BPS-01
BHIS-01
BSO-01
BECO-01

General English
Elementary Urdu
Islamiat

Indian Religion and Culture (Optional)

Short Stories

Bhasa-Sahityactihas Evam Kavyashastra
Modern Prose Form: Sketch, Eassy, Short Story & Drama

Political Theory

History of Ancient India
Introduction 1o Sociology
Price Theory

BISLS-01 Early Phase of Islam from The Prophet up to the Ummayyads
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